
1 2 3 Place 1 2 3 Place

    

48 kg              

175 UKAI, Yoko BC-B 1972/02/05 45.0 30 32 34 1 50 52 55 1 84 136.0638 1 84

       

53 kg         

398 DENSMORE, Rosemary MB 1984/05/25 52.8 55 58 60 1 70 73 76 1 136 191.7671 1 84

968 BILLEN, Helena BC-A 1995/11/18 52.2 52 57 59 2 67 72 76 2 129 182.5663 2 75

745 YOUNG, Anne-Marie AB 1986/10/03 50.0 38 38 42 3 55 58 60 3 102 150.3909 3 69

532 KEOPANUA, Julie SK 1982/11/25 53.0 30 32 34 4 43 46 48 4 82 115.2784 4 60

544 WALLACE, Sarah GUES 1993/02/19 48.2 33 36 38 x 47 50 53 x 91 138.4756 x x

       

58 kg         

482 FROLOVA, Natalia AB 1979/06/28 57.2 60 65 70 1 80 85 88 1 150 199.0650 1 84

115 PHANGURA, Harmanpreet BC-A 1994/09/22 57.2 55 59 59 2 60 72 77 2 132 175.1772 2 75

678 LAMOUREAUX, Melanie BC-B 1979/08/08 56.8 37 42 42 3 53 56 58 3 95 126.7166 3 69

        

63 kg         

468 SIEMENS, Rachel BC-A 1989/11/14 62.4 55 58 61 1 73 77 81 1 142 177.6089 1 84

18 DANCEY, Samantha SK 1995/10/26 61.2 43 46 50 2 58 62 65 3 112 141.8647 2 73

425 STEWART, Romayne BC-B 1994/04/05 62.6 40 43 46 3 55 60 65 2 111 138.5513 3 71

       

2011 Western Canadian Championships
Richmond, BRC - 2011-03-26

Session 1 Women - 48kg, 53kg, 58kg, 63kg

Total PntsSinclair Place
Snatch / Arrache C & J / É & J

Lot Name / Nom DOB Mass

Ed Fergusson Harnek Sanghera  Evan Openshaw

Prov



1 2 3 Place 1 2 3 Place

56 kg

27 CADMUS-DIXON, Adrian BC-A 1992/02/12 55.0 65 68 72 1 85 89 91 1 157 246.6975 1 84

69 kg

637 CHANG, Michael BC-B 1983/01/01 68.0 87 92 95 1 113 116 120 1 215 290.4288 1 84

77 kg

106 KROSCHINSKI, Quinton AB 1991/11/19 76.8 113 120 122 1 140 145 151 1 265 332.8115 1 84

379 LOCKWOOD, Rob AB 1971/04/29 77.0 105 110 115 2 140 147 151 2 255 319.7895 2 75

142 CHANDLER, Corey SK 1987/01/05 75.6 98 100 103 3 126 130 130 3 230 291.4264 3 69

390 YUEN, Alex BC-B 1987/07/08 76.2 98 102 102 4 115 119 122 4 217 273.7283 4 63

352 CARTWRIGHT, Jacob BC-B 1995/01/10 74.2 75 81 81 5 95 102 105 5 186 238.2195 5 60

42 KING, Lucas SK 1993/05/01 72.4 69 69 73 6 95 100 103 6 172 223.4995 6 57

85 kg

323 MAHEY, Harinder BC-A 1991/10/31 84.0 120 127 130 1 152 160 160 1 290 347.4151 1 84

683 BAILEY, Walter BC-A 1985/01/11 84.6 115 120 122 2 145 150 155 2 272 324.7081 2 75

816 PARKER, Lucas BC-B 1989/08/14 83.2 110 115 120 3 135 140 142 3 257 309.3569 3 69

989 MORRIS, David BC-B 1990/11/08 84.0 110 110 110 5 135 135 140 4 250 299.4958 4 62

567 HOWDEN, Curtis AB 1983/07/09 82.0 113 113 113 4 135 142 144 5 248 300.7335 5 61

389 SAMAYOA, David SK 1992/07/09 84.4 105 109 113 6 130 135 138 6 244 291.6218 6 57

553 JAMISON, Jamie SK 1969/12/27 80.8 90 95 100 7 110 115 120 7 210 256.6044 7 54

Pnts

Ron Greavette Raghbir Sahota Raghbir Dhaliwal

2011 Western Canadian Championships
Richmond, BRC - 2011-03-26

Session 2 Men - 56kg, 62kg, 69kg, 77kg, 85kg

Lot Name / Nom Prov DOB Mass
Snatch / Arrache C & J / É & J

Total Sinclair Place



1 2 3 Place 1 2 3 Place

69 kg

628 DEJARLAIS, Angela SK 1976/09/02 68.0 50 53 56 1 68 72 76 1 129 153.2207 1 84

558 WIEBE, Megan BC-B 1979/03/04 68.8 48 50 52 3 65 67 70 2 117 138.0658 2 73

817 KOPYTKO, Kasandra SK 1981/12/10 65.4 45 47 50 2 60 64 66 4 114 138.5004 3 69

318 SANDHU, Simrin BC-B 1996/03/08 66.6 42 47 47 4 57 65 65 3 112 134.6200 4 65

75 kg

255 WILLIAMS, Katelynn BC-A 1987/05/12 71.6 85 85 85 2 111 116 116 1 196 226.4242 1 81

491 LASSEN, Jeanne YK 1980/09/26 74.6 75 80 85 3 95 100 107 2 192 217.3349 2 73

521 SANGHERA, Prabdeep BC-A 1993/11/15 71.0 82 87 89 1 97 101 104 3 191 221.6130 3 74

503 DANCEY, Stacey SK 1994/10/26 70.0 45 45 49 4 60 66 67 4 109 127.4226 4 63

75+ kg

415 SAHOTA, Manroop BC-A 1994/01/17 81.2 67 72 76 1 85 90 95 1 162 176.6909 1 84

284 SANGHERA, Snimerdeep BC-A 1995/10/09 75.2 67 67 72 2 80 85 85 2 152 171.4057 2 75

660 RICHARDS, Shiloh BC-B 1988/08/24 79.8 62 65 65 3 78 80 83 3 148 162.5685 3 69

161 THOMAS, Shellen AB 1970/03/02 86.2 54 57 60 4 70 75 80 4 132 140.8074 4 63

578 MONTOUR, Katrina BC-B 1984/12/12 115.0 52 55 56 5 65 67 70 5 123 123.4270 5 60

542 DERKSEN, Amanda SK 1995/02/22 84.0 45 48 48 6 60 65 68 6 110 118.4251 6 57

Pnts

 Ed Fergusson Rene Muchenberger Raghbir Sahota

2011 Western Canadian Championships
Richmond, BRC - 2011-03-26

Session 3 Women - 69kg, 75kg, +75kg

Lot Name / Nom Prov DOB Mass
Snatch / Arrache C & J / É & J

Total Sinclair Place



1 2 3 Place 1 2 3 Place

94 kg

156 TERNER, Chris AB 1983/04/18 87.4 120 120 125 3 150 156 156 1 276 324.3705 1 79

606 HERRIDGE, Derek BC-A 1992/03/22 92.6 125 129 129 1 147 152 152 3 276 316.0522 2 76

335 OTT, Justin BC-A 1983/05/24 93.8 118 122 122 2 148 153 155 2 270 307.4926 3 73

292 ORANCHUCK, Dustin AB 1989/11/17 93.4 117 121 121 4 139 143 143 5 256 292.0754 4 62

808 MEREDITH, Jeremy BC-B 1987/05/30 92.8 100 100 110 5 130 138 145 6 248 283.7262 5 59

295 SAMAYOA, Istvan SK 1990/10/28 88.6 105 105 105 6 140 143 x 4 245 286.1192 6 59

105 kg

756 COEHOORN, Cory AB 1984/01/21 105.0 140 140 145 1 170 170 175 1 310 338.1356 1 84

681 YEE, Geoffrey BC-A 1990/09/26 101.5 118 118 123 4 165 171 171 2 283 312.4300 2 71

887 MEIDL, Ryan AB 1987/10/25 104.5 120 125 125 3 155 160 160 3 275 300.4545 3 69

178 AUCLAIR, Gabriel BC-A 1984/10/28 102.5 118 120 122 2 147 147 152 5 267 293.7163 4 66

546 SMITH, Dallas BC-B 1980/05/27 101.0 105 110 113 6 148 148 153 4 266 294.1976 5 60

406 STONKUS, Alex BC-B 1986/03/07 104.0 105 110 115 5 142 145 150 6 260 285.5420 6 58

105+ kg

144 PHANGURA, Parm BC-A 1979/10/11 137.5 158 163 163 1 195 201 x 1 359 365.8333 1 84

428 MARTIN, Josh AB 1984/05/22 135.0 117 122 125 2 148 155 157 2 279 285.1809 2 75

Dave Sadhra Harnek Sanghera Evan Openshaw

2011 Western Canadian Championships
Richmond, BRC - 2011-03-26

Session 4 Men - 94kg, 105kg, +105kg

Lot Name / Nom Prov DOB Mass
Snatch / Arrache C & J / É & J

Rene Muchenberger

Total Sinclair Place Pnts



WOMEN

Name Prov DOB Mass Total Sinclair

1 WILLIAMS, Katelynn BC-A 12/05/1987 71.6 196 226.4242

2 SANGHERA, Prabdeep BC-A 15/11/1993 71.0 191 221.6130

3 LASSEN, Jeanne YK 26/09/1980 74.6 192 217.3349

4 FROLOVA, Natalia AB 28/06/1979 57.2 150 199.0650

5 DENSMORE, Rosemary MB 25/05/1984 52.8 136 191.7671

6 BILLEN, Helena BC-A 18/11/1995 52.2 129 182.5663

7 SIEMENS, Rachel BC-A 14/11/1989 62.4 142 177.6089

8 SAHOTA, Manroop BC-A 17/01/1994 81.2 162 176.6909

9 PHANGURA, Harmanpreet BC-A 22/09/1994 57.2 132 175.1772

10 SANGHERA, Snimerdeep BC-A 09/10/1995 75.2 152 171.4057

11 RICHARDS, Shiloh BC-B 24/08/1988 79.8 148 162.5685

12 DEJARLAIS, Angela SK 02/09/1976 68.0 129 153.2207

13 YOUNG, Anne-Marie AB 03/10/1986 50.0 102 150.3909

14 DANCEY, Samantha SK 26/10/1995 61.2 112 141.8647

15 THOMAS, Shellen AB 02/03/1970 86.2 132 140.8074

16 STEWART, Romayne BC-B 05/04/1994 62.6 111 138.5513

17 KOPYTKO, Kasandra SK 10/12/1981 65.4 114 138.5004

18 WALLACE, Sarah GUES 19/02/1993 48.2 91 138.4756

19 WIEBE, Megan BC-B 04/03/1979 68.8 117 138.0658

20 UKAI, Yoko BC-B 05/02/1972 45.0 84 136.0638

21 SANDHU, Simrin BC-B 08/03/1996 66.6 112 134.6200

22 DANCEY, Stacey SK 26/10/1994 70.0 109 127.4226

23 LAMOUREAUX, Melanie BC-B 08/08/1979 56.8 95 126.7166

24 MONTOUR, Katrina BC-B 12/12/1984 115.0 123 123.4270

25 DERKSEN, Amanda SK 22/02/1995 84.0 110 118.4251

26 KEOPANUA, Julie SK 25/11/1982 53.0 82 115.2784

Team Standings

BC-A 1106

BC-B 1056

Alberta 776

Saskatchewan 736

Manitoba 84

Yukon 73



MEN

Name Prov DOB Mass Total Sinclair

1 PHANGURA, Parm BC-A 11/10/1979 137.5 359 365.8333

2 MAHEY, Harinder BC-A 31/10/1991 84.0 290 347.4151

3 COEHOORN, Cory AB 21/01/1984 105.0 310 338.1356

4 KROSCHINSKI, Quinton AB 19/11/1991 76.8 265 332.8115

5 BAILEY, Walter BC-A 11/01/1985 84.6 272 324.7081

6 TERNER, Chris AB 18/04/1983 87.4 276 324.3705

7 LOCKWOOD, Rob AB 29/04/1971 77.0 255 319.7895

8 HERRIDGE, Derek BC-A 22/05/1992 92.6 276 316.0522

9 YEE, Geoffrey BC-A 26/09/1990 101.5 283 312.4300

10 PARKER, Lucas BC-B 14/08/1989 83.2 257 309.3569

11 OTT, Justin BC-A 24/05/1983 93.8 270 307.4926

12 HOWDEN, Curtis AB 09/07/1983 82.0 248 300.7335

13 MEIDL, Ryan AB 25/10/1987 104.5 275 300.4545

14 MORRIS, David BC-B 08/11/1990 84.0 250 299.4958

15 SMITH, Dallas BC-B 27/05/1980 101.0 266 294.1976

16 AUCLAIR, Gabriel BC-A 28/10/1984 102.5 267 293.7163

17 ORANCHUCK, Dustin AB 17/11/1989 93.4 256 292.0754

18 SAMAYOA, David SK 09/07/1992 84.4 244 291.6218

19 CHANDLER, Corey SK 05/01/1987 75.6 230 291.4264

20 CHANG, Michael BC-B 01/01/1983 68.0 215 290.4288

21 SAMAYOA, Istvan SK 28/10/1990 88.6 245 286.1192

22 STONKUS, Alex BC-B 07/03/1986 104.0 260 285.5420

23 MARTIN, Josh AB 22/05/1984 135.0 279 285.1809

24 MEREDITH, Jeremy BC-B 30/05/1987 92.8 248 283.7262

25 YUEN, Alex BC-B 08/07/1987 76.2 217 273.7283

26 JAMISON, Jamie SK 27/12/1969 80.8 210 256.6044

27 CADMUS-DIXON, Adrian BC-A 12/02/1992 55.0 157 246.6975

28 CARTWRIGHT, Jacob BC-B 10/01/1995 74.2 186 238.2195

29 KING, Lucas SK 01/05/1993 72.4 172 223.4995


